GULLIVERS

Signature Cocktails

007 THE MONSTER

Hangar I, Bombay Sapphire, Dry Vermouth, Shaken not Stirred Peat Monster, Blended Scotch, Pineapple Juice, Lemon juice,
, Ginger Syrup, Angostura Bitters, Candied Ginger

GULLIVER’S OLD FASHION

Michter’s Rye, Sugar Cube, Bourbon Cherry, Bitters, Orange Peel RUMBLER SIDE CAR
Remy Martin VS, Cointreau, Fresh Lemon Juice, Sugar Rim

PENICILLIN (our owner’s favorite cocktail)
Great King Street Artist, Ginger-Honey, Lemon Juice, EARL OF BARTLETT
Peat Monster Grey Goose La Poire, Chambord, Pineapple Juice, Pear Slice

LONDON BRIDGE STRATFORD TONIC
‘Pimm’s, Fresh Lemon Juice, Splash of Soda, Cucumber Tito’s Vodka, Elderflower Liquor, Fresh Lime Juice,

Wines By The Glass White Wines By The Bottle

Sparkling Wine Chardonnay
Freixenet premium Cava (Split 187ml) $11.50 Cakebread Cellars $110.00
Canella Prosecco, Brut D.O.C (Split 187ml) $11.50 Ferrari-Carano $79.00
Z. Alexander Brown $45.00
Ché'lrdonnay Hess $38.00
Pacific Bay $9.00 Sonoma Cutrer $40.00
Z. Alexander Brown $12.00 ). Lohr Estate "Riverstone" $37.00
Hess $10.00
). Lohr Estate "Riverstone" $10.00
. . Chardonnay - From The Cellar
cher Whlte Wines Far Niente $185.00
PEHOF Grigio, Caposaldo $9.00 Foley Estates $79.00
Riesling, Fetzer ) $9.00 Marimar "La Masia" $85.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Babich $11.00
Sauvignon Blanc, St. Supery $14.00 . .
White Zinfandel, Sycamore Lane $8.00 Other White Wines
Pinot Grigio, Caposaldo $35.00
. . Riesling, Fetzer $35.00
Pinot N_Olr Sauvignon Blanc, Babich $42.00
quduccn, Small Lot $11.00 Sauvignon Blanc, Cakebread Cellars $89.00
Highland 41 $12.00 Sauvignon Blanc, St. Supery $51.00
Z. Alexander Brown $14.00
Champagne & Sparkling Wines
Cabernet Sauvignon Canella Prosecco, Brut D.O.C (Split 187ml) $11.50
Pacific Bay $9.50 Mumm Napa Brut Prestige $48.00
Raymond "Sommelier Selection" $14.00 Perrier Jouet "Grand Brut" $175.00
Hess $11.00 Piper Brut $51.00
] Lohr "Seven Oaks" $11.00 Veuve Clicquot "Yellow Label" Brut $145.00
Joel Gott $12.50
Merlot
Pacific Bay $9.50
Alexander Valley Vineyards, Estate $12.00

Other Red Wines

The Dreaming Tree, "Crush" Red Blend $13.00
Shiraz, Jacob's Creek "Reserve" $11.00
Zinfandel, Plungerhead "Old Vine" $10.00

When noted Vintages are subject to change without notice



GULLIVERS

Red Wines By the Bottle

Cabernet Sauvignon and Blends
Raymond "Sommelier Selection"

BV, "Tapestry" Reserve

Cakebread Cellars

Chateau Montelena

Ferrari-Carano, "Tresor", Meritage
Hess

] Lohr, "Seven Oaks"

Joel Gott

Jordan Vineyards

The Dreaming Tree, "Crush” Red Blend
Silverado Vineyards

Cabernet Sauvignon and Blends
From The Cellar

Joseph Phelps, "Insignia"

Justin Vineyards, "Isosceles”

Opus One

Quintessa Proprietary Red

Pinot Noir

Parducci, Small Lot
Domaine Carneros
Highland 41

Willamette Valley Vineyards
Z. Alexander Brown

$53.00
$125.00
$210.00
$125.00
$160.00
$43.00
$40.00
$46.00
$160.00
$50.00
$99.00

$495.00
$175.00
$590.00
$300.00

$42.00
$75.00
$45.00
$69.00
$52.00

Red Wines By the Bottle

Pinot Noir - From the Cellar

Domaine Drouhin, Family Estate

Marimar Estate, Don Miguel Vineyard

Sea Smoke "Southing" (Limited Availability)

Merlot
Alexander Valley Vineyards, Estate
Charles Krug

Other Red Wines

Chianti, Tiziano

Shiraz, Jacob's Creek "Reserve"
Zinfandel, Napa Cellars

Zinfandel, Plungerhead "Old Vine"

World Red Wines - From the Cellar
Italy

Brunello di Montalcino, Campogiovanni
Chianti Classico Riserva, San Felice,

"Poggio Rosso"

When noted Vintages are subject to change without notice

$135.00
$99.00
$190.00

$45.00
$70.00

$41.00
$42.00
$66.00
$38.00

$170.00
$110.00



