ULLIVERS

Signature Cocktails

007

Hangar I, Bombay Sapphire, Dry Vermouth, Shaken not Stirred

GULLIVER'S OLD FASHION

Michter's Rye, Sugar Cube, Bourbon Cherry, Bitters, Orange Peel

PENICILLIN (our owner's favorite cocktail)

Great King Street Artist, Ginger-Honey, Lemon Juice, Peat Monster

LONDON BRIDGE

'Pimm's, Fresh Lemon Juice, Splash of Soda, Cucumber

THE MONSTER

Peat Monster, Blended Scotch, Pineapple Juice, Lemon juice, Ginger Syrup, Angostura Bitters, Candied Ginger

RUMBLER SIDE CAR

Remy Martin VS, Cointreau, Fresh Lemon Juice, Sugar Rim

EARL OF BARTLETT

Grey Goose La Poire, Chambord, Pineapple Juice, Pear Slice

STRATFORD TONIC

Tito's Vodka, Elderflower Liquor, Fresh Lime Juice,

Wines By The Glass

Freixenet premium Cava (Split 187ml)

Sparkling Wine

Canella Prosecco, Brut D.O.C (Split 18/ml)	\$11.50
Chardonnay	
Pacific Bay	\$9.00
Z. Alexander Brown	\$12.00
Hess	\$10.00
J. Lohr Estate "Riverstone"	\$10.00

Other White Wines

Pinot Grigio, Caposaldo	\$9.00
Riesling, Fetzer	\$9.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Babich	\$11.00
Sauvignon Blanc, St. Supery	\$14.00
White Zinfandel, Sycamore Lane	\$8.00

Pinot Noir

\$11.00
\$12.00
\$14.00

Cabernet Sauvignon

Pacific Bay	\$9.50
Raymond "Sommelier Selection"	\$14.00
Hess	\$11.00
J Lohr "Seven Oaks"	\$11.00
Joel Gott	\$12.50

Merlot

Pacific Bay	\$9.50
Alexander Valley Vineyards, Estate	\$12.00

Other Red Wines

The Dreaming Tree, "Crush" Red Blend	\$13.00
Shiraz, Jacob's Creek "Reserve"	\$11.00
Zinfandel, Plungerhead "Old Vine"	\$10.00

White Wines By The Bottle

Chardonnay

\$11.50

Cakebread Cellars	\$110.00
Ferrari-Carano	\$79.00
Z. Alexander Brown	\$45.00
Hess	\$38.00
Sonoma Cutrer	\$40.00
J. Lohr Estate "Riverstone"	\$37.00

Chardonnay - From The Cellar

Far Niente	\$185.00
Foley Estates	\$79.00
Marimar "La Masia"	\$85.00

Other White Wines

Pinot Grigio, Caposaldo	\$35.00
Riesling, Fetzer	\$35.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Babich	\$42.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Cakebread Cellars	\$89.00
Sauvignon Blanc, St. Supery	\$51.00

Champagne & Sparkling Wines

Canella Prosecco, Brut D.O.C (Split 187ml)	\$11.50
Mumm Napa Brut Prestige	\$48.00
Perrier Jouet "Grand Brut"	\$175.00
Piper Brut	\$51.00
Veuve Clicquot "Yellow Label" Brut	\$145.00

GULLIVERS

\$175.00

\$590.00

\$300.00

Red Wines By the Bottle

•	
Cabernet Sauvignon and Blends	
Raymond "Sommelier Selection"	\$53.00
BV, "Tapestry" Reserve	\$125.00
Cakebread Cellars	\$210.00
Chateau Montelena	\$125.00
Ferrari-Carano, "Tresor", Meritage	\$160.00
Hess	\$43.00
J Lohr, "Seven Oaks"	\$40.00
Joel Gott	\$46.00
Jordan Vineyards	\$160.00
The Dreaming Tree, "Crush" Red Blend	\$50.00
Silverado Vineyards	\$99.00
Cabernet Sauvignon and Blends	
From The Cellar	
Joseph Phelps, "Insignia"	\$495.00

Opus One

Justin Vineyards, "Isosceles"

Quintessa Proprietary Red

Pinot Noir	
Parducci, Small Lot	\$42.00
Domaine Carneros	\$75.00
Highland 4I	\$45.00
Willamette Valley Vineyards	\$69.00
Z. Alexander Brown	\$52.00

Red Wines By the Bottle

Pinot Noir - From the Cellar Domaine Drouhin, Family Estate Marimar Estate, Don Miguel Vineyard	\$135.00 \$99.00
Sea Smoke "Southing" (Limited Availability)	\$190.00
Merlot	
Alexander Valley Vineyards, Estate	\$45.00
Charles Krug	\$70.00
Other Red Wines	
Chianti, Tiziano	\$41.00
Shiraz, Jacob's Creek "Reserve"	\$42.00
Zinfandel, Napa Cellars	\$66.00
Zinfandel, Plungerhead "Old Vine"	\$38.00
World Red Wines - From the Cellar	
Italy	
Brunello di Montalcino, Campogiovanni	\$170.00
Chianti Classico Riserva, San Felice,	\$110.00
"Poggio Rosso"	